1)

2)
3)

4)
5)

05-Nov-2008

Lab-Wide Earned Value Management System Project
Oversight Committee Meeting
November 13, 2008
3:00 -4:00 PM
Snake Pit (WH2NE)

Project Progress [Dean/Elaine]

a) EVMS Documents

b) Training

¢) NOVA'’s Preparations/Transition

d) Next Steps

e) Schedule

6-Nov Pre-Meeting with OECM [Dean/Elaine]

FYls

a) Status of customized Cobra CPR5 3 month rolling average report [Dean]
b) OHAP Guidance on Free Physicist [Dean/Elaine]
c) Rollout of EVMS to Lab [Dean]

Action Items

Next Meeting 11-Dec
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